
ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

28  PHASING OVERVIEW 122.17 wksWed 8/7/24 Tue 12/15/26

55 SUBMITTALS 111 wks Mon 10/14/24 Fri 12/4/26

187 22/23 - MECHANICAL/PLUMBING 28 wks Tue 12/10/24 Fri 6/27/25

188 MEP A/E Review - Mechanical Equipment (RTU's, EF's, 

AHU's) 

2 wks Tue 12/10/24 Mon 12/23/24

189 MEP Procure - Mech Equipment (RTU, EF, AHU) to Electrical26 wks Thu 12/26/24 Fri 6/27/25

191 MEP A/E Review - Mechanical & Plumbing Roof/Floor Openings2 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 2/7/25

192 26 - ELECTRICAL 54 wks Tue 12/3/24 Fri 12/19/25

193 MEP A/E Review - Electrical Switchgear 2 wks Tue 12/3/24 Mon 12/16/24

194 MEP Procure - Electrical Switchgear 52 wks Tue 12/17/24 Fri 12/19/25

195 MEP A/E Review - Lighting Package 3 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 1/31/25

196 MEP Procure - Lighting 24 wks Sat 2/1/25 Fri 7/18/25

197 MEP Confim Transformer Size Match Switchgear 1 day Mon 3/17/25 Tue 3/18/25

207 27/28 - LOW VOLTAGE SYSTEMS 22 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 7/11/25

208 Low Volt A/E Review - Fire Alarm Shop Drawings 2 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 2/21/25

209 Low Volt Procure - Fire Alarm Materials 16 wks Sat 2/22/25 Fri 6/13/25

210 Low Volt A/E Review - Access Control & Security Shop Drawings2 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 2/21/25

211 Low Volt Procure - Access Control & Security Materials 16 wks Sat 2/22/25 Fri 6/13/25

212 Low Volt A/E Review - Structured Cabling Shop Drawings 2 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 2/21/25

213 Low Volt Procure - Structured Cabling Materials 16 wks Sat 2/22/25 Fri 6/13/25

214 Low Volt A/E Review - A/V Shop Drawings 2 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 2/21/25

215 Low Volt Procure - A/V Materials 20 wks Sat 2/22/25 Fri 7/11/25

238 CONSTRUCTION 115 wks? Sat 11/2/24 Thu 1/21/27

257 PHASE 1 - BUILDING ADDITIONS 113.83 wksMon 11/11/24 Thu 1/21/27

258 SITEWORK 106.33 wksMon 11/11/24 Mon 11/30/26

277 MEP Site Lighting UG Rough-In 2 wks Mon 8/4/25 Sat 8/16/25

282 MEP Subsoil Drains & Dampproofing Ret. Walls @ South 5 wks Mon 9/1/25 Sat 10/4/25

290 MEP Subsoil Drains & Dampproofing Ret. Walls @ North 5 wks Mon 10/27/25 Sat 11/29/25

306 MEP Site Lighting Install 3 wks Sat 9/12/26 Fri 10/2/26

311 STRUCTURE & ENVELOPE 75.17 wks Mon 2/3/25 Mon 7/13/26

315 MEP Set RTUs @ B&C 2 days Mon 1/5/26 Tue 1/6/26

316 MEP Set RTUs @ Area A 2 days Thu 4/9/26 Fri 4/10/26

318 AREA C 60.17 wks Mon 2/10/25 Mon 4/6/26

327 MEP Subsoil Drain & Backfill @ Elevator 0.5 wks Thu 3/13/25 Sat 3/15/25

331 MEP MEP Underground Rough-In 1 wk Mon 4/14/25 Sat 4/19/25

333 MEP Backfill UG Rough-In 1 day Tue 4/22/25 Tue 4/22/25

347 MEP Set RTU Curbs 1 wk Mon 8/11/25 Sat 8/16/25

354 AREA B 62.67 wks Mon 2/17/25 Thu 4/30/26

364 MEP Subsoil Drain & Backfill @ Elevator 3 days Thu 4/3/25 Sat 4/5/25

 PHASING OVERVIEW

SUBMITTALS

22/23 - MECHANICAL/PLUMBING

A/E Review - Mechanical Equipment (RTU's, EF's, AHU's) 12/23

Procure - Mech Equipment (RTU, EF, AHU) to Electrical 6/27

A/E Review - Mechanical & Plumbing Roof/Floor Openings 2/7

26 - ELECTRICAL 

A/E Review - Electrical Switchgear 12/16

Procure - Electrical Switchgear 12/19

A/E Review - Lighting Package 1/31

Procure - Lighting 7/18

Confim Transformer Size Match Switchgear 3/18

27/28 - LOW VOLTAGE SYSTEMS

A/E Review - Fire Alarm Shop Drawings 2/21

Procure - Fire Alarm Materials 6/13

A/E Review - Access Control & Security Shop Drawings 2/21

Procure - Access Control & Security Materials 6/13

A/E Review - Structured Cabling Shop Drawings 2/21

Procure - Structured Cabling Materials 6/13

A/E Review - A/V Shop Drawings 2/21

Procure - A/V Materials 7/11

CONSTRUCTION

PHASE 1 - BUILDING ADDITIONS

SITEWORK

Site Lighting UG Rough-In 8/16

Subsoil Drains & Dampproofing Ret. Walls @ South 10/4

Subsoil Drains & Dampproofing Ret. Walls @ North 11/29

Site Lighting Install 10/2

STRUCTURE & ENVELOPE

Set RTUs @ B&C 1/6

Set RTUs @ Area A 4/10

AREA C

Subsoil Drain & Backfill @ Elevator 3/15

MEP Underground Rough-In 4/19

Backfill UG Rough-In 4/22

Set RTU Curbs 8/16

AREA B

Subsoil Drain & Backfill @ Elevator 4/5
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

368 MEP MEP Underground Rough-In 2 wks Mon 4/21/25 Sat 5/3/25

370 MEP Backfill UG Rough-In 3 days Tue 5/6/25 Thu 5/8/25

383 MEP Subsoil Drainage at Concrete & ICF Walls 2 wks Mon 7/21/25 Sat 8/2/25

397 MEP Set RTU Curbs 1 wk Mon 12/1/25 Sat 12/6/25

407 AREA A 72.17 wks Mon 2/24/25 Mon 7/13/26

417 MEP MEP Underground Rough-In 3 wks Mon 5/5/25 Sat 5/24/25

419 MEP Backfill UG Rough-In 1 wk Mon 5/26/25 Sat 5/31/25

435 MEP Set RTU Curbs 2 wks Thu 2/12/26 Wed 2/25/26

444 AREA A (SPINE) CL A12 & A13 17.33 wks Thu 9/11/25 Fri 1/9/26

450 MEP MEP Underground Rough-In 1 wk Thu 10/16/25 Wed 10/22/25

452 MEP Backfill UG Rough-In 3 days Fri 10/24/25 Mon 10/27/25

463 INTERIOR FINISH-OUT 78.83 wks Mon 6/2/25 Fri 12/4/26

464 MEP Set & Build Switchgear 2 wks Thu 4/9/26 Wed 4/22/26

465 MEP Energize Permenant Power 1 day Thu 4/30/26 Thu 4/30/26

468 ELEVATORS 17.5 wks Wed 4/15/26 Fri 8/14/26

472 MEP Address Checklist (Fire Alarm, Fire Proofing, Phone Line, Sprinkler, etc..)3 wks Wed 6/24/26 Tue 7/14/26

478 AREA C0 & C1 (Connector) 56.5 wks Mon 6/2/25 Wed 7/1/26

482 MEP MEP In-Wall Rough-In 2 wks Mon 8/18/25 Sat 8/30/25

485 MEP MEP Overhead Rough-In 3 wks Mon 12/1/25 Sat 12/20/25

486 MEP Insulate MEP In-Wall 1 wk Mon 12/1/25 Sat 12/6/25

489 MEP MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 1 wk Mon 12/29/25 Sat 1/3/26

493 Low Volt Low Voltage Cabling 1 wk Mon 2/9/26 Sat 2/14/26

494 MEP Energize RTUs 1 day Fri 5/1/26 Fri 5/1/26

496 MEP MEP Overhead Trim-Out 2 wks Thu 2/19/26 Wed 3/4/26

499 MEP HVAC Start-Up 1 day Sat 5/2/26 Sat 5/2/26

504 AREA B1 & B2 (Lab Classrooms) 36.33 wks Mon 11/17/25 Tue 7/28/26

506 MEP MEP In-Wall Rough-In 4 wks Mon 11/24/25 Sat 12/20/25

507 MEP MEP Overhead Rough-In 6 wks Mon 12/22/25 Sat 1/31/26

509 MEP Insulate MEP In-Wall 11 days Tue 12/23/25 Sat 1/3/26

512 MEP MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 1 wk Mon 1/26/26 Sat 1/31/26

515 Low Volt Low Voltage Cabling 1 wk Mon 3/2/26 Sat 3/7/26

518 MEP Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 2 wks Mon 3/30/26 Sat 4/11/26

519 MEP Energize RTUs 1 day Fri 5/1/26 Fri 5/1/26

520 MEP MEP Overhead Trim-Out 3 wks Thu 4/16/26 Wed 5/6/26

522 MEP HVAC Start-Up 1 day Thu 5/7/26 Thu 5/7/26

525 MEP MEP Connections @ Lab Casework 2 wks Mon 6/1/26 Sat 6/13/26

527 Low Volt Low Voltage Trim-Out 1 wk Fri 5/15/26 Thu 5/21/26

531 Low Volt Low Voltage Trim-Out 5 days Tue 5/26/26 Sat 5/30/26

535 AREA B0 (Gym/Shelter & Locker Rooms) 40.33 wks Mon 10/20/25 Tue 7/28/26

MEP Underground Rough-In 5/3

Backfill UG Rough-In 5/8

Subsoil Drainage at Concrete & ICF Walls 8/2

Set RTU Curbs 12/6

AREA A

MEP Underground Rough-In 5/24

Backfill UG Rough-In 5/31

Set RTU Curbs 2/25

AREA A (SPINE) CL A12 & A13

MEP Underground Rough-In 10/22

Backfill UG Rough-In 10/27

INTERIOR FINISH-OUT

Set & Build Switchgear 4/22

Energize Permenant Power 4/30

ELEVATORS

Address Checklist (Fire Alarm, Fire Proofing, Phone Line, Sprinkler, etc..) 7/14

AREA C0 & C1 (Connector)

MEP In-Wall Rough-In 8/30

MEP Overhead Rough-In 12/20

Insulate MEP In-Wall 12/6

MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 1/3

Low Voltage Cabling 2/14

Energize RTUs 5/1

MEP Overhead Trim-Out 3/4

HVAC Start-Up 5/2

AREA B1 & B2 (Lab Classrooms)

MEP In-Wall Rough-In 12/20

MEP Overhead Rough-In 1/31

Insulate MEP In-Wall 1/3

MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 1/31

Low Voltage Cabling 3/7

Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 4/11

Energize RTUs 5/1

MEP Overhead Trim-Out 5/6

HVAC Start-Up 5/7

MEP Connections @ Lab Casework 6/13

Low Voltage Trim-Out 5/21

Low Voltage Trim-Out 5/30

AREA B0 (Gym/Shelter & Locker Rooms)
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

537 MEP MEP Chase Rough-In 2 wks Mon 11/10/25 Sat 11/22/25

540 MEP MEP Insulate @ Chases 1 wk Mon 12/22/25 Sat 12/27/25

543 MEP MEP In-Wall Rough-In 2 wks Mon 1/5/26 Sat 1/17/26

544 MEP MEP Overhead Rough-In 6 wks Mon 1/12/26 Sat 2/21/26

546 MEP Insulate MEP In-Wall 5 days Tue 1/20/26 Sat 1/24/26

548 MEP MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 1 wk Mon 2/9/26 Sat 2/14/26

552 Low Volt Low Voltage Cabling 1 wk Mon 3/23/26 Sat 3/28/26

553 MEP Energize RTUs 1 day Fri 5/1/26 Fri 5/1/26

556 MEP MEP Overhead Trim-Out 2 wks Thu 4/2/26 Wed 4/15/26

559 MEP Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 2 wks Thu 4/16/26 Wed 4/29/26

562 MEP HVAC Start-Up 3 days Sat 5/2/26 Tue 5/5/26

567 Low Volt Low Voltage Trim-Out 1 wk Fri 5/15/26 Thu 5/21/26

575 AREA A2 (CTE Classrooms) 35.33 wks Thu 2/26/26 Fri 10/30/26

577 MEP MEP In-Wall Rough-In 2 wks Thu 3/5/26 Wed 3/18/26

578 MEP MEP Overhead Rough-In 5 wks Thu 3/12/26 Wed 4/15/26

580 MEP Insulate MEP In-Wall 5 days Fri 3/20/26 Wed 3/25/26

583 MEP MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 1 wk Mon 4/13/26 Sat 4/18/26

586 Low Volt Low Voltage Cabling 1 wk Thu 5/21/26 Wed 5/27/26

589 MEP MEP Overhead Trim-Out 2.5 wks Mon 6/8/26 Wed 6/24/26

590 MEP Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 1 wk Thu 6/11/26 Wed 6/17/26

596 MEP Energize RTUs 1 day Mon 7/13/26 Mon 7/13/26

597 MEP HVAC Start-Up 1 day Tue 7/21/26 Tue 7/21/26

600 Low Volt Low Voltage Trim-Out 2 wks Tue 8/4/26 Mon 8/17/26

603 MEP MEP OH Trim-Out @ Tectum Ceiling 2 wks Wed 8/19/26 Tue 9/1/26

607 AREA A1 (Admin & CTE Shops) 33.33 wks Thu 3/12/26 Fri 10/30/26

609 MEP MEP In-Wall Rough-In 2 wks Thu 3/19/26 Wed 4/1/26

611 MEP Insulate MEP In-Wall 5 days Fri 4/3/26 Wed 4/8/26

613 MEP MEP Overhead Rough-In 5 wks Thu 4/16/26 Wed 5/20/26

615 MEP MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 1 wk Mon 4/27/26 Sat 5/2/26

618 Low Volt Low Voltage Cabling 1 wk Mon 6/1/26 Sat 6/6/26

621 MEP MEP Overhead Trim-Out 2.5 wks Thu 6/25/26 Sat 7/11/26

622 MEP Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 1 wk Thu 6/18/26 Wed 6/24/26

625 MEP Energize RTUs 1 day Mon 7/13/26 Mon 7/13/26

627 MEP HVAC Start-Up 1 day Mon 7/20/26 Mon 7/20/26

632 Low Volt Low Voltage Trim-Out 2 wks Tue 8/18/26 Mon 8/31/26

652 PHASE 2 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '25) 32.5 wks Mon 3/31/25 Wed 11/12/25

653 MEP Remove & Drawdown Root Top Equipment 1 wk Mon 4/28/25 Sat 5/3/25

656 MEP Set RTU Curbs 1 wk Thu 5/29/25 Wed 6/4/25

657 MEP Set RTUs 1 day Mon 7/7/25 Mon 7/7/25

MEP Chase Rough-In 11/22

MEP Insulate @ Chases 12/27

MEP In-Wall Rough-In 1/17

MEP Overhead Rough-In 2/21

Insulate MEP In-Wall 1/24

MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 2/14

Low Voltage Cabling 3/28

Energize RTUs 5/1

MEP Overhead Trim-Out 4/15

Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 4/29

HVAC Start-Up 5/5

Low Voltage Trim-Out 5/21

AREA A2 (CTE Classrooms)

MEP In-Wall Rough-In 3/18

MEP Overhead Rough-In 4/15

Insulate MEP In-Wall 3/25

MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 4/18

Low Voltage Cabling 5/27

MEP Overhead Trim-Out 6/24

Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 6/17

Energize RTUs 7/13

HVAC Start-Up 7/21

Low Voltage Trim-Out 8/17

MEP OH Trim-Out @ Tectum Ceiling 9/1

AREA A1 (Admin & CTE Shops)

MEP In-Wall Rough-In 4/1

Insulate MEP In-Wall 4/8

MEP Overhead Rough-In 5/20

MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 5/2

Low Voltage Cabling 6/6

MEP Overhead Trim-Out 7/11

Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 6/24

Energize RTUs 7/13

HVAC Start-Up 7/20

Low Voltage Trim-Out 8/31

PHASE 2 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '25)

Remove & Drawdown Root Top Equipment 5/3

Set RTU Curbs 6/4

Set RTUs 7/7
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

658 MEP Energize RTUs 1 day Thu 7/17/25 Thu 7/17/25

659 MEP HVAC Start-Up 1 day Mon 7/21/25 Mon 7/21/25

660 AREA E1 (CHOIR into BLACKBOX) & F1 Partial (DRESSING

RMS)

18.5 wks Mon 3/31/25 Wed 8/6/25

663 MEP MEP Make Safe 1 wk Mon 4/21/25 Sat 4/26/25

665 MEP Core Slab for UF Plumbing 3 days Mon 5/12/25 Wed 5/14/25

666 MEP UF Plumbing Rough-In 2 wks Mon 4/28/25 Sat 5/10/25

668 MEP MEP In-Wall Rough-In 1.5 wks Thu 5/15/25 Sat 5/24/25

669 MEP MEP Overhead Rough-In 3 wks Mon 5/19/25 Sat 6/7/25

672 MEP Insulate MEP In-Wall 5 days Tue 5/27/25 Sat 5/31/25

675 MEP MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 3 days Thu 6/5/25 Sat 6/7/25

678 Low Volt Low Voltage Cabling 3 days Mon 6/23/25 Wed 6/25/25

682 MEP Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 1 wk Mon 6/30/25 Sat 7/5/25

683 MEP MEP Overhead Trim-Out 1 wk Mon 6/30/25 Sat 7/5/25

688 Low Volt Low Voltage Trim-Out 3 days Thu 7/24/25 Sat 7/26/25

691 AREA E1 (MDF) 8 wks Thu 5/29/25 Wed 7/23/25

693 MEP MEP Make Safe 3 days Mon 6/2/25 Wed 6/4/25

696 MEP MEP In-Wall Rough-In 2 days Wed 6/11/25 Thu 6/12/25

697 MEP MEP Overhead Rough-In 3 days Fri 6/13/25 Mon 6/16/25

701 Low Volt Low Voltage Cabling 1 wk Wed 6/25/25 Tue 7/1/25

703 MEP MEP Overhead Trim-Out 2 days Thu 7/3/25 Fri 7/4/25

704 Low Volt Low Voltage Trim-Out 3 days Sat 7/5/25 Tue 7/8/25

705 MEP HVAC Start-Up (Split Unit) 1 day Mon 7/14/25 Mon 7/14/25

708 AREA E1 (GYM into BAND HALL) 26 wks Mon 3/31/25 Sat 9/27/25

711 MEP MEP Make Safe 1 wk Mon 4/21/25 Sat 4/26/25

713 MEP UF Plumbing Rough-In 2 wks Mon 4/28/25 Sat 5/10/25

714 MEP Core Slab for UF Plumbing 0.5 wks Mon 5/12/25 Wed 5/14/25

716 MEP MEP In-Wall Rough-In 2 wks Mon 5/26/25 Sat 6/7/25

718 MEP Insulate MEP In-Wall 5 days Tue 6/10/25 Sat 6/14/25

719 MEP MEP Overhead Rough-In 4 wks Mon 6/2/25 Sat 6/28/25

722 MEP MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 1 wk Thu 7/3/25 Wed 7/9/25

725 Low Volt Low Voltage Cabling 1 wk Mon 7/21/25 Sat 7/26/25

728 MEP MEP Overhead Trim-Out 1.5 wks Thu 7/31/25 Sat 8/9/25

729 MEP Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 1 wk Mon 8/4/25 Sat 8/9/25

737 Low Volt Low Voltage Trim-Out 1 wk Mon 9/1/25 Sat 9/6/25

756 PHASE 3 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '26) 40 wks Mon 4/6/26 Sat 1/9/27

757 AREA F1 (ADMIN into ART) 15.83 wks Mon 4/6/26 Fri 7/24/26

760 MEP MEP Make Safe 3 days Thu 4/23/26 Sat 4/25/26

762 MEP Sawcut & Remove Slab for UG Plumbing 3 days Thu 5/7/26 Sat 5/9/26

Energize RTUs 7/17

HVAC Start-Up 7/21

AREA E1 (CHOIR into BLACKBOX) & F1 Partial (DRESSING RMS)

MEP Make Safe 4/26

Core Slab for UF Plumbing 5/14

UF Plumbing Rough-In 5/10

MEP In-Wall Rough-In 5/24

MEP Overhead Rough-In 6/7

Insulate MEP In-Wall 5/31

MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 6/7

Low Voltage Cabling 6/25

Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 7/5

MEP Overhead Trim-Out 7/5

Low Voltage Trim-Out 7/26

AREA E1 (MDF)

MEP Make Safe 6/4

MEP In-Wall Rough-In 6/12

MEP Overhead Rough-In 6/16

Low Voltage Cabling 7/1

MEP Overhead Trim-Out 7/4

Low Voltage Trim-Out 7/8

HVAC Start-Up (Split Unit) 7/14

AREA E1 (GYM into BAND HALL)

MEP Make Safe 4/26

UF Plumbing Rough-In 5/10

Core Slab for UF Plumbing 5/14

MEP In-Wall Rough-In 6/7

Insulate MEP In-Wall 6/14

MEP Overhead Rough-In 6/28

MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 7/9

Low Voltage Cabling 7/26

MEP Overhead Trim-Out 8/9

Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 8/9

Low Voltage Trim-Out 9/6

PHASE 3 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '26)

AREA F1 (ADMIN into ART)

MEP Make Safe 4/25

Sawcut & Remove Slab for UG Plumbing 5/9
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

763 MEP UG Plumbing Rough-In 1 wk Mon 5/11/26 Sat 5/16/26

766 MEP Backfill UG Plumbing 2 days Tue 5/19/26 Wed 5/20/26

768 MEP MEP In-Wall Rough-In 1.5 wks Tue 5/19/26 Thu 5/28/26

769 MEP MEP Overhead Rough-In 3 wks Wed 5/27/26 Tue 6/16/26

772 MEP Insulate MEP In-Wall 3 days Sat 5/30/26 Tue 6/2/26

774 MEP MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 3 days Mon 6/8/26 Wed 6/10/26

777 MEP Install HP Units 3 days Mon 6/15/26 Wed 6/17/26

778 Low Volt Low Voltage Cabling 3 days Mon 6/22/26 Wed 6/24/26

781 MEP MEP Overhead Trim-Out 1 wk Mon 6/29/26 Sat 7/4/26

782 MEP Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 1 wk Mon 6/29/26 Sat 7/4/26

784 MEP Energize HP Units 1 day Mon 6/29/26 Mon 6/29/26

785 MEP HVAC Start-Up 1 day Mon 7/6/26 Mon 7/6/26

789 Low Volt Low Voltage Trim-Out 3 days Wed 7/15/26 Fri 7/17/26

792 AREA D0 (CULINARY into WEIGHT ROOM) 8.33 wks Mon 5/25/26 Wed 7/22/26

795 MEP MEP Make Safe 3 days Thu 6/4/26 Sat 6/6/26

800 Low Volt Low Voltage Cabling 1 day Mon 6/29/26 Mon 6/29/26

802 MEP MEP Overhead Trim-Out 3 days Mon 6/29/26 Wed 7/1/26

803 MEP Energize RTUs 1 day Thu 7/2/26 Thu 7/2/26

807 Low Volt Low Voltage Trim-Out 1 day Tue 7/14/26 Wed 7/15/26

811 AREA E0 (LABS into LIFE SKILLS) 26 wks Mon 5/25/26 Sat 11/21/26

814 MEP MEP Make Safe 1 wk Thu 6/11/26 Wed 6/17/26

816 MEP Remove & Drawdown Chiller and AHU 3 days Thu 6/25/26 Sat 6/27/26

817 MEP Sawcut & Remove Slab for UG Plumbing 1 wk Thu 7/2/26 Wed 7/8/26

818 MEP Install AHU & Mech Room Duct 2 wks Mon 7/6/26 Sat 7/18/26

819 MEP UG Plumbing Rough-In 1.5 wks Thu 7/9/26 Sat 7/18/26

822 MEP Backfill UG Plumbing 2 days Tue 7/21/26 Wed 7/22/26

824 MEP MEP In-Wall Rough-In 2 wks Mon 7/27/26 Sat 8/8/26

825 MEP MEP Overhead Rough-In 4 wks Thu 7/30/26 Wed 8/26/26

828 MEP Insulate MEP In-Wall 5 days Tue 8/11/26 Sat 8/15/26

830 MEP MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 1 wk Thu 8/20/26 Wed 8/26/26

833 Low Volt Low Voltage Cabling 1 wk Mon 9/14/26 Sat 9/19/26

835 MEP Energize AHU 1 day Thu 9/17/26 Thu 9/17/26

837 MEP MEP Overhead Trim-Out 2 wks Thu 9/24/26 Wed 10/7/26

838 MEP Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 2 wks Mon 9/28/26 Sat 10/10/26

839 MEP HVAC Start-Up 1 day Thu 10/8/26 Thu 10/8/26

846 Low Volt Low Voltage Trim-Out 1 wk Fri 10/23/26 Thu 10/29/26

UG Plumbing Rough-In 5/16

Backfill UG Plumbing 5/20

MEP In-Wall Rough-In 5/28

MEP Overhead Rough-In 6/16

Insulate MEP In-Wall 6/2

MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 6/10

Install HP Units 6/17

Low Voltage Cabling 6/24

MEP Overhead Trim-Out 7/4

Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 7/4

Energize HP Units 6/29

HVAC Start-Up 7/6

Low Voltage Trim-Out 7/17

AREA D0 (CULINARY into WEIGHT ROOM)

MEP Make Safe 6/6

Low Voltage Cabling 6/29

MEP Overhead Trim-Out 7/1

Energize RTUs 7/2

Low Voltage Trim-Out 7/15

AREA E0 (LABS into LIFE SKILLS)

MEP Make Safe 6/17

Remove & Drawdown Chiller and AHU 6/27

Sawcut & Remove Slab for UG Plumbing 7/8

Install AHU & Mech Room Duct 7/18

UG Plumbing Rough-In 7/18

Backfill UG Plumbing 7/22

MEP In-Wall Rough-In 8/8

MEP Overhead Rough-In 8/26

Insulate MEP In-Wall 8/15

MEP Hardlid & Furrdown Rough-In 8/26

Low Voltage Cabling 9/19

Energize AHU 9/17

MEP Overhead Trim-Out 10/7

Plumbing Fixtures @ Restrooms 10/10

HVAC Start-Up 10/8

Low Voltage Trim-Out 10/29

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
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00 - Bid Schedule 09/13/24

1 Week = 6 days CASTLEBERRY ISD

CASTLEBERRY HIGH SCHOOL ADDITIONS & RENOVATIONS

BTC - Construction Managers
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